
North Atlanta High School Clubs and Organizations

Club Sponsor Email
11Stories News Program Andre Regan aregan@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Amnesty International Eleanor Brookins edbrookins@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Anime Club* Deon Gaynor dsgaynor@atlanta.k12.ga.us
AVTF & IB Film Program Andre Regan aregan@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Chess Club Christopher Manson cmanson@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Chinese Culture Club Fangxia Zhao fzhao@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Debate Mike Ellington mfeatherstone@atlanta.k12.ga.us
E-Club (Environment) William Hutchings willhutchings@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Future Business Leaders 
of America

Lorraine Bowen lbowen@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Guitar Stephen Lawrence slawrence@atlanta.k12.ga.us
InterAct Club Cassandra Jones camjones@atlanta.k12.ga.us
JROTC Lynnette Minnick lminnick@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Key Club Felicia Stewart fcstewart@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Men of Excellence Antoine Everhart-

Chappelle
aechapel@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Mu Alpha Theta (Math 
Honor Society)

Nancy Hunter nhunter@atlanta.k12.ga.us

National Business Honor
Society*

Dwionne Freeman dfreeman@atlanta.k12.ga.us

National Honor Society 
for Dance Arts

Tamara Irving tirving@atlanta.k12.ga.us

National Art Honor 
Society

Kimberly Landers kdlanders@atlanta.k12.ga.us

National Honor Society* Jeanne Hall jmhall@atlanta.k12.ga.us
National Technical 
Honor Society*

Dwionne Freeman dfreeman@atlanta.k12.ga.us

North Atlanta Dance 
Company 

Tamara Irving tirving@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Orchestra Stephen Lawrence slawrence@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Robotics Club Padmavathi Molugoori pmolugoori@atlanta.k12.ga.us
SkillsUSA Patricia Kendall & Louis 

Alfred
pkendall@atlanta.k12.ga.us
louis.alfred@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Student Government Deanna Hasty dlhasty@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Tri-M National Music 
Honors Society

Stephen Lawrence slawrence@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Ultimate Frisbee Club Wilson Harris wgharris@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Water Polo Stuart Sheldon stuartsheldon@bellsouth.net
Women's Filmmakers 
Club

Andre Regan aregan@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Yoga Club* Natalie Brandhorst nbrandhorst@atlanta.k12.ga.us

mailto:fzhao@atlanta.k12.ga.us


North Atlanta High School Sports

Sports Faculty Coach Email
Baseball Shane Owen showen@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Boys Basketball Kerry Sarden ksarden@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Boys Lacrosse Albert Thomas aathomas@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Boys Soccer* Hemel Patel Hpatel029@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Boys Tennis William Hutchings willhutchings@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Cheerleading Chantel Dawson ccdawson@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Cross Country* Cassandra Hulett cassandra.hulett@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Football Jeremy Gainer jgainer@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Girls Basketball Khaili Sanders khsanders@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Girls Lacrosse Andre Regan aregan@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Girls Soccer* Robert Bramlett rbramlett@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Girls Tennis William Hutchings willhutchings@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Golf Kerry Sarden ksarden@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Riflery Team Bryan Jett bjett@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Softball Lisa Ogelsby aregan@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Swimming and Diving Star Brackin lbrackin@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Track and Field* Andre Regan aregan@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Volleyball Star Brackin lbrackin@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Wrestling William Hutchings willhutchings@atlanta.k12.ga.us

* - Does not have a table at the Open House Fair


